

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

I.A. No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4897 OF 2006

AMBIKA PRASAD BAKSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL MALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, intervention and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All the respondents in I.A. No.3/2007 who were already granted two weeks' time, seeks two weeks' time again, as a last chance, to file counter affidavit.

File counter affidavit, if any, within the above time.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar