

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4897 OF 2006

AMBIKA PRASAD BAKSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL MALI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajul Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

Mr. Vinesh Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Prayer for vacating order of stay is rejected.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master